Phoenix Contact Inc.
P.O. BOX 4100
Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100
Phone: 717-944-1300
Fax: 717-944-1625
Product Discontinuation
PDN-TT-1506-2018
Business Unit Product Line Code Type of Change Action Date of Issue
Notify Distributors and
Field
5/2/2018Product
Discontinuation
TT - Trabtech CLA
Phoenix Contact's factory has announced the following product(s) is going to be discontinued.  Existing specifications
will be met or exceeded.  Technical support of the discontinued product will continue, as required.  Please review and
acknowledge this document and take the appropriate action with respect to your existing inventory and ordering
replacement parts.
  Description for Product Discontinuation
Due to lack of demand, certain part numbers from the TMC 1, TMC 2, and TMC 3 product families are being
discontinued. The specific part numbers are detailed in this document.
  Stock Status
Can existing stock still be used? Yes
Is mixture of stock acceptable? Yes
  Transaction Dates
Last Buy from Phoenix Contact:
Last Scheduled Ship from Phoenix Contact:
2/1/2019
5/1/2019
Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this product discontinuation, please contact Phoenix Contact
using the information below.  Customers should acknowledge receipt of the PDN within 30 days of delivery of the PDN;
provided, however, that the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product discontinuation or the effective date
thereof.
Contact Info:
Thank you,
Matt Hemphill
Product Marketing Manager - Surge and Overcurrent Protection
Matt Hemphill
Page 1 of 2FSH7-0018-003, Rev. 3, Dated 07/25/2016,
Phoenix Contact Inc.
P.O. BOX 4100
Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100
Phone: 717-944-1300
Fax: 717-944-1625
Product Discontinuation
Type DescriptionReplacement Part #Type DescriptionDiscontinued Part #
0914170 TMC 1 F1 100 12,0A
0914060 TMC 1 F1 100  0,8A
5043941 TMC 1 F1 200  0,1A
0914206 TMC 1 F1 200  0,3A
0914219 TMC 1 F1 200  0,4A
0914235 TMC 1 F1 200  0,6A
0914248 TMC 1 F1 200  0,8A
0914332 TMC 1 F1 200  8,0A
0914358 TMC 1 F1 200 12,0A
0914361 TMC 1 F1 200 16,0A
0914390 TMC 1 M1 100  0,4A
0915475 TMC 1 M1 100 0,1A
0915474 TMC 1 M1 100 7,0A
0914552 TMC 1 M1 200  0,2A
0914578 TMC 1 M1 200  0,4A
0914594 TMC 1 M1 200  0,6A
0914620 TMC 1 M1 200  1,5A
0914724 TMC 1 M1 200 0,1A
0914714 TMC 1 M1 200 12,0A
0914728 TMC 1 M1 200 15,0A
0914727 TMC 1 M1 200 16,0A
0914729 TMC 1 M1 200 20,0A
0914726 TMC 1 M1 200 25,0A
0914725 TMC 1 M1 200 32,0A
0914730 TMC 2 F1 120  0,2A
0914756 TMC 2 F1 120  0,4A
0914057 TMC 1 F1 100  0,6A
0914772 TMC 2 F1 120  0,6A
0914785 TMC 2 F1 120  0,8A
0914808 TMC 2 F1 120  1,5A
0914824 TMC 2 F1 120  2,5A
0914879 TMC 2 F1 120  8,0A
0914895 TMC 2 F1 120 12,0A
0915467 TMC 2 M1 110  2,0A
0914934 TMC 2 M1 120  0,4A
0914963 TMC 2 M1 120  0,8A
0914989 TMC 2 M1 120  1,5A
0915033 TMC 2 M1 120 20,0A
0915034 TMC 2 M1 120 25,0A
0915035 TMC 2 M1 120 32,0A
0915496 TMC 3 M1 122  3,0A 500V
0915446 TMC 3 M1 122 0,1A
0915441 TMC 3 M1 122 16,0A
0915445 TMC 3 M1 122 32,0A
Page 2 of 2FSH7-0018-003, Rev. 3, Dated 07/25/2016,